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ROYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
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NAME OF THEMEMBER 

ATUL SINGH 

KANCHAN SINGH 

ANURAG SINGH 

ANJALI SINGH 

SATENDRA SINGH 

M.P. SINGH 

RAKESH SINGH 

MANOJ SINGH 

SUJEET SINGH 

Mogari, Kada Kaushambi 

SANDEEP SINGH 

P.T.A LIST 

CONTACT NO. 

8826259121 

9984444844 

9651598173 

9554706818 

7355712031 

6392617308 

9935802760 

8009991129 

7800842852 

8853091863 
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Chairman 

Vice Chairman 
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Member 
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Royal Nubiic Schoot 

Morngan Kada Kausnanbi 
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