ROYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

tarth on. arth har

arth

rbits,

res

Mogari, Kada Kaushambi

	Date
Ref	

P.T.A LIST

SL. NO.	NAME OF THE MEMBER	CONTACT NO.	DESGNATION COMMITTEE SCHOOL	COMITEE
01	ATUL SINGH	8826259121	Principal	Chairman
02	KANCHAN SINGH	9984444844	Teacher*	Vice Chairman
03	ANURAG SINGH	9651598173	Teacher	Secretory
04	ANJALI SINGH	9554706818	Teacher	Member
05	SATENDRA SINGH	7355712031	Parent	Member
06	M.P. SINGH	6392617308	Parent	Member
07	RAKESH SINGH	9935802760	Parent	Member
08	MANOJ SINGH	8009991129	Parent	Member
09	SUJEET SINGH	7800842852	Parent	Member
10	SANDEEP SINGH	8853091863	Parent	Member
10				

